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Lane Seven Ladies' Cropped Fleece Hoodie

Features

Raw-edge waist and drop shoulders
Twill neck tape

Double-needle top stitch on all
seams

Two-panel hood, DTM flat drawcord
1x1 ribbing at sleeve cuff

Perfect for DTG

Tear away label

By implementing water saving
techniques in the dying process of
Lane Seven fleece, the company is
able to save 18 liters of water per
garment

Lane Seven is a proud member of
the Better Cotton Initiative. Cotton
products from Lane Seven support
more sustainable cotton farming
Lane Seven is certified by the
Recycled Claim Standard, which

guarantees the recycled polyester in

their garments is traceable from
origin to final products

Product Specifications

Fabric

= 7.05 oz., 30 singles

= 85% cotton, 15% polyester
= 100% cotton face yarn

= The 3-end fleece fabric has a tight
knit construction giving it better
printability and lofty handfeel

= Under 5% shrinkage

Sizes
= XS-L

XS

BODY LENGTH

17.50

18.50

19.25

20.25

BODY WIDTH

20.00

22.00

24.00

26.00

NECK CIRCUMFERENCE

9.50

9.75

10.00

10.25

SLEEVE LENGTH

20.50

21.00

21.50

22.00
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