PRODUCT DETAILS



LS12000

Lane Seven Ladies' Cropped Fleece Hoodie

Features

- Raw-edge waist and drop shoulders
- Twill neck tape
- Double-needle top stitch on all seams
- Two-panel hood, DTM flat drawcord
- 1x1 ribbing at sleeve cuff
- Perfect for DTG
- Tear away label
- By implementing water saving techniques in the dying process of Lane Seven fleece, the company is able to save 18 liters of water per garment
- Lane Seven is a proud member of the Better Cotton Initiative. Cotton products from Lane Seven support more sustainable cotton farming
- Lane Seven is certified by the Recycled Claim Standard, which guarantees the recycled polyester in their garments is traceable from origin to final products

Fabric

- 7.05 oz., 30 singles
- 85% cotton, 15% polyester
- 100% cotton face yarn
- The 3-end fleece fabric has a tight knit construction giving it better printability and lofty handfeel
- Under 5% shrinkage

Sizes

XS - L







Product Specifications

	XS	S	M	L
BODY LENGTH	17.50	18.50	19.25	20.25
BODY WIDTH	20.00	22.00	24.00	26.00
NECK CIRCUMFERENCE	9.50	9.75	10.00	10.25
SLEEVE LENGTH	20.50	21.00	21.50	22.00

6 Available Colors

